Autumn 2021-22 Academic Calendar for

UG 2021-22 Batch

Autumn 2021-22 1

Sr. | Event Date(s) Day(s)
1 | Registration for Fresh UG Students 20/10/2021 Wednesday
. ) 21/10/2021 to | Thursday to
2 | Orientation of Fresh UG Students 52/10/2021 Friday
8 | Commencement of Classes for UG 2021 Students 25/10/2021 Monday
o 01/11/2021 to | Monday to
4 | In-Semester Break (Diwali Break) 06/11/2021 | Saturday
: 03/01/2022 to | Monday to
B RS ERR Y Exam 08/01/2022 | Saturday
. 28/02/2022 to | Monday to
7, [Welse Evauation 02/03/2022 | Wednesday
P 07/03/2022 to | Monday to
8 | End-Semester Examination 12/03/2022 Saturday
9 Lag.t Date for submission of Results to Registrar’s 18/03/2022 Friday
Office
10 | Announcement of Results 22/03/2022 Tuesday
: ; : 21/03/2022 to | Monday to
11 | Registration for Winter 2021-22 for UG Students 55/03/2022 Friday
Commencement of Winter 2021-22 semester for UG
12 2021 batch 28/03/2022 Monday

'Tentative - subject to announcement of public holidays and consequent adjustments
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